Results - Rawlins, WY Carbon County Stampede Rodeo

August 8&9, 2018 Event
Secretary: Sarah Herold Bareback

Judge: Doug Morgan
Judge: Myron Hales
Contractor: H&H Rodeo

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

Place Name

1 David Streweler
2 Riggen Myers

1 Tait Kvistad

2 Kelby Bond

3 Gus Cross

4 Chancey Winsor
5 Jake Sterkel

1 Jack Tyner

2 Hunter Reaume

3 Clayton Van Aken
4 Rawlee Yaumauchi
5 Jace Berger

1 Lydia Coe

2&3 Shai Schaefer
2&3 Adi Jo Martin

4 Kacey Kobza
5 Bailey Miller

1 Denton Ward
2 Clayton Atkinson

1 Shai Schaefer/Travis Bounds

2 Lydia Coe/ Clayton Van Aken

3 Deena Norell/ Joby Barquin

4 Riley Pedro/ Justine Hirsig

5 McKenna Clingman/ Kirby Hales

1 Ty Blasingame

2 Clayton Van Aken
3 Clayton Van Aken
4 Paul Beckett

5 Braxton Morgan

1 JW Borrego

2 Jason DeVore
3 Cullen Teller
4 Chad Wabhlert
5 CL Morgan

1 Rachel Calvo

2 Tori Cooper

3 Coralee Spratt

4 Adi Jo Martin

5 Sami Jo Sweeney

1 Ty Pinnt

2 Cody Tesch

3 Dalton Mccanslin
4 Dylon Grant

Time

4.1
4.9
53
6.1
8.7

9.5
10
12.1
13.8
14.4

2.8
2.9
29
35
3.6

5.6
6.3
6.4
6.5

4.8
53
54
9.9
10.8

4.6
53
5.4
9.9
10.8

18.05
18.08
18.39
18.44
18.73

Score

68
65

74
67

79
74
64
48

Amount

$819.12
$546.08

$555.56
$441.18
$326.80
$212.42

$98.04

$660.01
$524.12
$388.24
$252.36
$116.47

$555.29
$383.80
$383.80
$212.32

$97.99

$987.36
$638.24

$581.40
$461.70
$342.00
$222.30
$102.60

$672.79
$534.28
$395.76
$257.24
$118.73

$672.79
$534.28
$395.76
$257.24
$118.73

$557.90
$443.04
$328.18
$213.31

$98.45

$801.06
$600.79
$400.53
$200.26



