

Results - Rawlins, WY

Carbon County Stampede Rodeo

August 8&9, 2018

Secretary: Sarah Herold

Judge: Doug Morgan

Judge: Myron Hales

Contractor: H&H Rodeo

Event	Place	Name	Time	Score	Amount
<i>Bareback</i>	1	David Streweler		68	\$819.12
	2	Riggen Myers		65	\$546.08
<i>Steer Wrestling</i>	1	Tait Kvistad	4.1		\$555.56
	2	Kelby Bond	4.9		\$441.18
	3	Gus Cross	5.3		\$326.80
	4	Chancey Winsor	6.1		\$212.42
	5	Jake Sterkel	8.7		\$98.04
<i>Tie Down Roping</i>	1	Jack Tyner	9.5		\$660.01
	2	Hunter Reaume	10		\$524.12
	3	Clayton Van Aken	12.1		\$388.24
	4	Rawlee Yaumauchi	13.8		\$252.36
	5	Jace Berger	14.4		\$116.47
<i>Breakaway Roping</i>	1	Lydia Coe	2.8		\$555.29
	2&3	Shai Schaefer	2.9		\$383.80
	2&3	Adi Jo Martin	2.9		\$383.80
	4	Kacey Kobza	3.5		\$212.32
	5	Bailey Miller	3.6		\$97.99
<i>Saddle Bronc</i>	1	Denton Ward		74	\$987.36
	2	Clayton Atkinson		67	\$638.24
<i>Mixed Team Roping</i>	1	Shai Schaefer/Travis Bounds	5.6		\$581.40
	2	Lydia Coe/ Clayton Van Aken	6.3		\$461.70
	3	Deena Norell/ Joby Barquin	6.4		\$342.00
	4	Riley Pedro/ Justine Hirsig	6.5		\$222.30
	5	McKenna Clingman/ Kirby Hales	7		\$102.60
<i>Team Roping Header</i>	1	Ty Blasingame	4.8		\$672.79
	2	Clayton Van Aken	5.3		\$534.28
	3	Clayton Van Aken	5.4		\$395.76
	4	Paul Beckett	9.9		\$257.24
	5	Braxton Morgan	10.8		\$118.73
<i>Team Roping Heeler</i>	1	JW Borrego	4.6		\$672.79
	2	Jason DeVore	5.3		\$534.28
	3	Cullen Teller	5.4		\$395.76
	4	Chad Wahlert	9.9		\$257.24
	5	CL Morgan	10.8		\$118.73
<i>Barrel Racing</i>	1	Rachel Calvo	18.05		\$557.90
	2	Tori Cooper	18.08		\$443.04
	3	Coralee Spratt	18.39		\$328.18
	4	Adi Jo Martin	18.44		\$213.31
	5	Sami Jo Sweeney	18.73		\$98.45
<i>Bull Riding</i>	1	Ty Pinnt		79	\$801.06
	2	Cody Tesch		74	\$600.79
	3	Dalton Mccanslin		64	\$400.53
	4	Dylon Grant		48	\$200.26